Great Horwood Parish Council Planning Commiittee Report

Date

Date

22.03.08

22.03.08

17.04.08
08.05.08
08.05.08
08.05.08

08.05.08

9.06.08

Application Number

08/00334/APP Variation
of condition 6 of
04/01015/APP

08/00650/APP Variation
of condition 6 of
04/01015/APP

08/00955/APP
08/01154/APP
08/01153/ALB
08/01151/APP

08/01152/ALB

Applicants Name

Mr. and Mrs. Reddrop

Mr. and Mrs. Reddrop

Graham R Barrett

Mrs. Yasmin Seddon
Mrs. Yasmin Seddon
Mrs. Yasmin Seddon

Mrs. Yasmin Seddon

Address

Sunnyhill Farm, Little Horwood Road

Sunnyhill Farm, Little Horwood Road

Springfield Farm, 20 Nash Road
Ivy Cottage, Singleborough
Ivy Cottage, Singleborough
Ivy Cottage, Singleborough

Ivy Cottage, Singleborough

Details of Application

Cancellation of demolition of
exisiting dwelling

Change of use from residential to
holiday accommodation

Relocation of the entrance to the
property from the side to the front
of the property

Re-siting of garage

Re-siting of garage

Single storey rear extension

Single storey rear extension

Parish Council
Response

Support

Support

No objection
No objection
No objection
No objection

No objection



