## Great Horwood Parish Council Planning Committee Report Date 9.06.08

Date	Application Number	Applicants Name	Address	Details of Application	Parish Council Response
22.03.08	08/00334/APP Variation of condition 6 of 04/01015/APP	Mr. and Mrs. Reddrop	Sunnyhill Farm, Little Horwood Road	Cancellation of demolition of exisiting dwelling	Support
22.03.08	08/00650/APP Variation of condition 6 of 04/01015/APP	Mr. and Mrs. Reddrop	Sunnyhill Farm, Little Horwood Road	Change of use from residential to holiday accommodation	Support
17.04.08	08/00955/APP	Graham R Barrett	Springfield Farm, 20 Nash Road	Relocation of the entrance to the property from the side to the front of the property	No objection
08.05.08	08/01154/APP	Mrs. Yasmin Seddon	Ivy Cottage, Singleborough	Re-siting of garage	No objection
08.05.08	08/01153/ALB	Mrs. Yasmin Seddon	Ivy Cottage, Singleborough	Re-siting of garage	No objection
08.05.08	08/01151/APP	Mrs. Yasmin Seddon	lvy Cottage, Singleborough	Single storey rear extension	No objection
08.05.08	08/01152/ALB	Mrs. Yasmin Seddon	lvy Cottage, Singleborough	Single storey rear extension	No objection